Position

Senior Project Manager
Program Administrator
Engineering Systems Analyst
Senior Water Conservation
Specialist

Senior Real Estate Agent

Water Conservation Specialist ||
Staff Analyst

Water Conservation Specialist |

Office Specialist Il

Other Positions Held Special District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Department

Water Supply Planning And
Conservation

Water Supply Planning And
Conservation

Water Supply Planning And
Conservation

Water Supply Planning And
Conservation

Water Supply Planning And
Conservation

Water Supply Planning And
Conservation

Water Supply Planning And
Conservation

Water Supply Planning And
Conservation

Water Supply Planning And
Conservation

Total Wages

$169,332

$136,126

$130,664

$118,039

$113,799

$87,189

$86,265

$79,274

$64,699



